
SP #1 - 9AM SAT MAY 5 DOG WALK & K9 FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
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SE
X

B
R
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D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 7.5 F BL 27 8 26 3 27 8 Ultimate 1

Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL 24 8 19 10 24 8 Ultimate 2

Tony Dipisa Dexter 6 M BL 22 5 18 4 22 5 Master 3

Lori & John Caloia Laker 7 M BL 21 10 22 22 Master 4

Sarah Parker Lena 2 F YL 21 3 21 11 21 11 Master 5

Joslyn Miller Tucker 2.5 M GR 20 11 21 2 21 2 Master 6

Jill McNabnay Harper 4.5 F CL 21 2 18 2 21 2 Master 7

Brian Butler Fire 5 F BL 20 7 19 6 20 7 Master 8

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 19 11 19 7 19 11 Sr. Elite 9

Kim Ross Thornado 3.5 M BSD-M/DSD19 2 17 19 2 Sr. Elite 10

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC 19 1 18 7 19 1 Sr. Elite 11

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 2 F CBR 16 7 19 1 19 1 Sr. Elite 12

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/TR/MP18 11 18 3 18 11 Sr. Elite 13

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 18 1 17 3 18 1 Sr. Elite 14

Kim Ross Triton 10.5 M YL 17 11 16 1 17 11 Sr. Elite 15

Pat/liz/conor Moultrup Chezney 2.5 F ACD 7 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 16

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 15 11 17 3 17 3 Senior 17

Myron Noward Bennett 4 M YL 17 2 17 1 17 2 Senior 18

Madison Seedorff Buck 2 M BL 17 2 16 6 17 2 Senior 19

Alan Christensen Rocky 1.9 M GSP 16 6 17 1 17 1 Senior 20

Mike Seedorff Hank 4.5 M BL 17 1 15 17 1 Senior 21

Zachary Miller Cruz 1 M BMD 16 7 15 16 7 Senior 22

Cheryl Sherwood Dagny 4 F GRx 13 3 16 6 16 6 Senior 23

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 F YL 15 6 16 3 16 3 Senior 24

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 5 F CL 16 2 11 7 16 2 Senior 25

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4 F GR 15 13 1 15 Senior 26

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 F YL 11 14 7 14 7 Junior 27

Addy Willming Bella 10.5 F YL 14 3 14 14 3 Junior 28

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 10 F BL 14 2 14 2 Junior 29

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT 11 1 12 3 12 3 Junior 30

Barb Corbato Kallie 8.5 F BL 8 10 12 2 12 2 Junior 31

David Barton Talie 4 F BL 11 6 10 10 11 6 Junior 32

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 5.5 M ACD/X 9 2 11 1 11 1 Junior 33

Jess Cefai Bart 11 M ACD/RT 8 7 9 11 9 11 Novice 34

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR 9 2 7 5 9 2 Novice 35

Cheryl Sherwood Moya 2 F GR 7 1 8 7 8 7 Novice 36

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 4 3 7 7 7 7 Novice 37

Karina Shaughnessy Asap 1.5 M BC/WH 6 10 6 6 10 Novice 38

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



SP #2 - 11:30AM SAT MAY 5 DOG WALK & K9 FESTIVAL
DIVISION PLACE

FIRST LAST DOG

A
G

E

SE
X

B
R

EE
D

FT IN FT IN FT IN

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 7.5 F BL 26 1 27 2 27 2 Ultimate 1

Lori & John Caloia Laker 7 M BL 24 7 21 10 24 7 Ultimate 2

Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL 23 6 24 2 24 2 Ultimate 3

Tony Dipisa Dexter 6 M BL 23 10 23 1 23 10 Master Elite 4

Sarah Parker Lena 2 F YL 22 23 7 23 7 Master Elite 5

Joslyn Miller Tucker 2.5 M GR 22 1 22 5 22 5 Master 6

David Barton Talie 4 F BL 20 10 21 7 21 7 Master 7

Madison Seedorff Buck 2 M BL 19 11 20 5 20 5 Master 8

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 2 F CBR 19 11 20 5 20 5 Master 9

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR 20 5 16 2 20 5 Master 10

Brian Butler Fire 5 F BL 19 2 20 3 20 3 Master 11

Brian Butler Ice 5 M BL 19 6 19 8 19 8 Sr. Elite 12

Kim Ross Thornado 3.5 M BSD-M/DSD16 10 19 7 19 7 Sr. Elite 13

Jill McNabnay Harper 4.5 F CL 18 7 18 10 18 10 Sr. Elite 14

Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC 18 9 18 6 18 9 Sr. Elite 15

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL 13 5 18 5 18 5 Sr. Elite 16

Myron Noward Bennett 4 M YL 18 18 3 18 3 Sr. Elite 17

Mike Seedorff Hank 4.5 M BL 17 5 18 1 18 1 Sr. Elite 18

Kim Ross Triton 10.5 M YL 16 1 17 10 17 10 Sr. Elite 19

Zachary Miller Cruz 1 M BMD 17 5 16 10 17 5 Senior 20

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 F YL 16 8 17 5 17 5 Senior 21

Alan Christensen Rocky 1.9 M GSP 13 1 17 5 17 5 Senior 22

Lori & John Caloia Maddy 10 F BL 17 14 10 17 Senior 23

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/TR/MP16 10 15 11 16 10 Senior 24

Andy Simon Godiva 3.5 F CL 13 5 16 7 16 7 Senior 25

Andie & Matt Cole Holly Rocket 5 F CL 16 4 15 10 16 4 Senior 26

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL 14 11 16 16 Senior 27

Scott Grammer Sunnee 4 F GR 14 11 15 6 15 6 Senior 28

Addy Willming Bella 10.5 F YL 14 6 13 10 14 6 Junior 29

Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 F YL 13 5 13 2 13 5 Junior 30

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT 12 2 13 3 13 3 Junior 31

Linda Graham Lucca 2 F DSD 10 11 12 10 12 10 Junior 32

Barb Corbato Kallie 8.5 F BL 10 10 12 10 12 10 Junior 33

Jess Cefai Bart 11 M ACD/RT 10 11 11 10 11 10 Junior 34

Deanna Fagerness Keeia 5.5 M ACD/X 9 8 9 11 9 11 Novice 35

Pat/liz/conor Moultrup Chezney 2.5 F ACD 9 11 7 10 9 11 Novice 36

Linda Graham Argo 5 M BSD-M 6 10 8 9 8 9 Novice 37

Karina Shaughnessy Asap 1.5 M BC/WH 8 5 8 2 8 5 Novice 38

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR 7 3 7 8 7 8 Novice 39

Ronalee & JD Mcknight Sequel 7 mo F BL 6 7 8 7 8 Novice 40

JUMP 1 JUMP 2 BEST



FINALS 5/5/18 DOG WALK & K9 FESTIVAL

NOVICE FINALS    0"-9'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ronalee & JD Mcknight Sequel 7 mo F BL West Milton OH 8 2 9 6 Novice 1

Andie & Matt Cole Murphy 5 M GR Waterford MI 7 11 8 Novice 2

Linda Graham Argo 5 M BSD-M Hamilton MI 5 10 7 2 Novice 3

JUNIOR FINALS    10'-14'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Janis Lovelace Ruby Red Squirt 2 F YL Sterling Heights MI 14 8 15 10 Senior 1

Barb Corbato Kallie 8.5 F BL Grand Rapids MI 14 2 12 5 Junior 2

Michael Spayde Nyla 3 F APBT Sunfield MI 14 1 13 10 Junior 3

Linda Graham Lucca 2 F DSD Hamilton MI 12 10 12 7 Junior 4

Addy Willming Bella 10.5 F YL Coloma MI 12 7 11 11 Junior 5

SENIOR FINALS    15"-17'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
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Pat/liz/conor Moultrup Chezney 2.5 F ACD Cedar Springs MI 19 5 20 Master 1

Zachary Miller Cruz 1 M BMD Plainwell MI 18 7 18 Sr. Elite 2

Carol Crum Echo 3 F YL St Clair Shores MI 15 1 18 7 Sr. Elite 3

Janis Lovelace Reba 4 F YL Sterling Heights MI 17 9 17 4 Sr. Elite 4

Alan Christensen Rocky 1.9 M GSP Wixom MI 15 3 16 1 Senior 5

SENIOR ELITE FINALS    17'6"-19'11" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Ellen Davis Twixx 4 M BC Muskegon MI 17 5 20 Master 1

Deb Watson Sadie 5 F ACD/TR/MP Portage MI 14 10 18 Sr. Elite 2

Mike Seedorff Hank 4.5 M BL Battle Creek MI 16 11 17 7 Sr. Elite 3

Myron Noward Bennett 4 M YL Wolcottville IN 17 2 14 7 Senior 4

Carol Crum Bella 4 F BL St Clair Shores MI 16 10 13 9 Senior 5

MASTER FINALS    20'-22'5" JUMP 1 JUMP 2

First Name Last Name Dog A
ge Se
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Joslyn Miller Tucker 2.5 M GR Plainwell MI 23 1 23 4 Master Elite 1

Christine & Mark Mol Drake 3 M CBR Edmore MI 21 10 21 6 Master 2

Jill McNabnay Harper 4.5 F CL Stevensville MI 21 8 20 1 Master 3

David Barton Talie 4 F BL Hudsonville MI 16 11 20 1 Master 4

Madison Seedorff Buck 2 M BL Burlington MI 20 17 11 Master 5

Christine & Mark Mol Maggiemay 2 F CBR Edmore MI 19 6 18 9 Sr. Elite 6

MASTER ELITE FINALS    22'6" - 24' JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A

ge Se
x Breed City St. FT IN
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Tony Dipisa Dexter 6 M BL Vicksburg MI 23 23 10 Master Elite 1

Sarah Parker Lena 2 F YL Rockford MI 22 10 20 3 Master Elite 2

ULTIMATE FINALS    24'1" & OVER JUMP 1 JUMP 2
First Name Last Name Dog A
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Ronalee & JD Mcknight Storie 7.5 F BL West Milton OH 26 10 27 Ultimate 1

Lori & John Caloia Laker 7 M BL Troy MI 21 4 24 Master Elite 2

Katie Gleason Blue 2 F YL Auburn MI 23 22 10 Master Elite 3



  
 
 
 
 
 

Certificate of Achievement 
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___________________________________ 
FOR THE PARTICIPATION IN THE 2018 SEASON AT THE 

KALAMAZOO DOG WALK & K-9 FEST 
MAY 5, 2018 

 
In Loving Memory of Jetson, Nash, Maximus, & Sparky Wilcox 
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